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Questions

Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.

A grea contribution is the development of brick-made houses belongs to people of.

Under the caste system, aryans divided people in to castes ,or groups.

The river ,Nile flowed in.

Cyrus captured Babylon is.

The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.

The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.

The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officiially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.

Raw Material circulated within Mesoptamia and wee brought in from outside as far away as.

Who civilization created the world's first ever human rights charter.

Plato'sAcademy was like a.

The first male who acepted Islam was.

Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.

The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.

The famous river Nile belongs to civiliztion of.

Answers Choice

w» oow =

DoW» DOWr DOW» DOW» DUOWP DOWP» DOW» DOWP DOm» DOm» DOm» UOWr DOWH

. Indus velley
. Mehaargrah
. Baby ionian
. Candihara

Egyptes

. Indus valley

Mesopotatioan
None of these

Two
Three
Four
Five

. Mesopotarmia

iran
Egypt
Syria

537 BCE
538 BCE
539 BCE
540 BCE

227 BCE
327 BCE
431 BCE
432 BCE

Ancient Greek

. Ancient Egyptian
. Indus Valley

Mesopotanian

610 CE
620 CE
630 CE
640 CE

India

Africa
Greece

All of these

Egyptian Civilizaion
Mesopotamia Civilization
Persian Civilization

. Greek civilization

Theare
Hosted
School
Court

. Hazra Ali R.A.

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.

12600 km
12700 km
12800 km
12900 km

. Asia and Europe

. Asia and Africa
. Europe and Austria
. Africa and Europe

. ancient Greek

. Ancient Egyptian
C.
D.

indus valley
Mesopotanian
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Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.

Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

The son of Chandraguta-1 was

The main staple food of the Egyptains was.

The first Lady who accepted Islam was.
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. 5000 BCE

5500 BCE
6000 BCE

5 years
6 years
8 years

. Ashoka

. Vima Kadphises
. Kanishka

Rice
Peas
Barley

. Hazrat Haleema R. A.
. Hazrat Amina R.A

. Hazrat Fatima R.A.



